
  Central Bristol Children’s Centre - Summer Fun in the Sun 2021 

IN LINE WITH COVID GUIDELINES ALL SESSIONS MUST BE PREBOOKED CALL 0117 9030337 

 
 
  
 
  
 
  

Thursday  22nd July  Friday23rd July 

Baby Group at St Pauls Hub 
Garden 
10 – 11am 
 
Stay and Play at Bannerman 
Road Children’s Centre 
1.30 – 2.30pm 

Stay and play at St Pauls park 
10-11am 
  
Stay and Play at Trinity 
Gardens 10-11am 

 

Monday  26th July Tuesday  27th July Wednesday  28th July Thursday  29th July Friday 30th July  

Family Wellbeing at 
Bannerman Road Playground 
10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at St Agnes 
Park 10-11am 
 

 
 

Baby group at Bannerman  
Road Children’s centre  
10-11am 
 

Baby Group at St Pauls Hub 
Garden  
10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at Bannerman Road 
Playground 1.30-2.30pm 

Stay and play at St Pauls park 
10-11am 
  
Stay and Play at Trinity 
Gardens 10-11am 

 

Monday  2nd August Tuesday  3rd Aug Wednesday  4th August Thursday  5th August Friday 6th August 

Family Wellbeing at 
Bannerman Road Playground 
10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at St Agnes 
Park 10-11am 
 

 Baby group at Bannerman 
Road Children’s Centre  
10-11am 
 
 

National Playday 
(look out for events locally) 
https://www.playday.org.uk/ 

Baby Group at St Pauls Hub 
Garden 10-11am   
 
Stay and Play at Bannerman 
Road Playground 1.30-2.30pm 

 
St Matthews picnic (Elim)        

11-1pm (see facebook for flyer) 

Stay and play at St Pauls park 
10-11am 
  
Stay and Play at Trinity 
Gardens 10-11am 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Club – Every Wednesday, £1 

joining fee, £3.50 per week. Each box 

offers a range of veg, meat and food 

cupboard essentials worth £10-£15. Call 

Yvonne on 0746335706 to find out more.  

Email: cbcc@bristol-schools.uk  

Facebook: Central Bristol Children’s Centre 

Website: centralbristolcc.co.uk  

https://www.playday.org.uk/
mailto:cbcc@bristol-schools.uk


Monday  9th August Tuesday  10th August Wednesday  11thh August Thursday  12th August Friday 13th August 

Family Wellbeing at 
Bannerman Road Playground 
10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at St Agnes 
Park 10-11am 

 Baby group at Bannerman 
Road Children’s Centre  
10-11am 
 
 

Baby Group at St Pauls Hub 
Garden 10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at Bannerman 
Road Playground 1.30-2.30pm 
 

Stay and play at St Pauls park 
10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at Trinity Gardens 
10-11am 

 

Monday  16th August Tuesday  17th August Wednesday  18th August Thursday  19th August Friday 20th August 

Family Wellbeing at 
Bannerman Road 
Playground 10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at St Agnes 
Park 10-11am 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Trinity Garden event          
(see flyer) 10-12 or 2-4pm 

Baby group at Bannerman 
Road Children’s Centre         
10-11am 
 
 
 

Trinity Garden event          
(see flyer) 10-12 or 2-4pm 

 

Baby Group at St Pauls Hub 
Garden 10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at Bannerman 
Road Playground 1.30-2.30pm 
 

Trinity Garden event            
(see flyer) 10-12 or 2-4pm 

 

Stay and play at St Pauls park 
10-11am 
  
Stay and Play at Trinity Gardens 
10-11am 

Trinity Garden event only available if in receipt of free school meals. Contact 0117 9030337 to discuss details and book.  

Monday 23rd August Tuesday  24th August Wednesday  25th August Thursday  26th August Friday 27th August 

Family Wellbeing at 
Bannerman Road Playground 
10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at St Agnes 
Park 10-11am 
 

 
 

Baby group at Bannerman 
Road Children’s Centre         
10-11am 

 
 

Baby Group at St Pauls Hub 
Garden 10-11am 
 
Stay and Play at Bannerman 
Road Playground 1.30-2.30pm 

 
St Matthews picnic (Elim)          

11-1pm (see facebook for flyer) 
 

Stay and play at St Pauls park 
10-11am 

 

 

 

Locations:                                                                                     
Bannerman Road Children’s Centre -  BS5 0RL                                     
Trinity Garden –    BS2 0NW                                                                                   
St Pauls Park -      BS2 8SA                                                                          
St Matthews Church –       BS6 5TB                                                                        
Bannerman Road School Playground -BS5 0RL                                             
St Agnes Park –         BS2 9LN                                           

St Pauls Hub garden – BS2 9JF                   
St Pauls Adventure Playground – BS2 9LN 

 

The family support team are available throughout the summer, 

contact us on 0117 9030337 if you need signposting or support. 

 

 Open Access Sessions (supported by CBCC) 

5th Aug, 12th Aug and 26th Aug from 2-5pm 

Come and join Yvonne for some messy play 


